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10. KOLO

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti A - TJ Sokol Pisek

TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystice
TJ Novi Ves u C. B. - TJ Spartak Sobéslav

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - KK Cesky Krumlov

1J Sokol Chotoviny - TJ KunZak A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice - KK Hilton Sez. Usti B
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TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budgjovice
TJ Spartak Sobéslav

TJ Nova Ves u C. B.

KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti B

TJ Dynamo Ceské Budgjovice

TJ Sokol Pisek

KK Cesky Krumlov

TJ Sokol Chotoviny

. TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice
. TJ KunzZak A
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8:0 2797-2649

6:2 2454-2414

4:4  2576-2501
5:3 2441-2391
7:1 2458-2392
1:7 2479-2595

45,0:27,0
52,0:28,0
43,0:37,0
44,0:36,0
41,5:38,5
41,0:39,0
39,0:25,0
34,5:45,5
38,0:42,0
37,0:43,0
24,0:48,0
17,0:47,0

9:3)
(5,5:6,5)
(6:6)
(7:5)
(6:6)
(4:8)
59,5:48,5 2443
69,0:51,0 2535
61,5:58,5 2463
65,5:54,5 2482
58,5:61,5 2488
62,0:58,0 2498
56,5:39,5 2468
54,5:65,5 2486
51,5:68,5 2386
57,5:62,5 2462
48,0:60,0 2429
40,0:56,0 2432
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Nejblizsi zapasy:

11. kolo
07.12.18 pa 17:30 KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti B - KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti A
07.12.18 pa 17:30  TJ KunZak A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice
07.12.18 pa 17:30 TJ Spartak Sobéslav - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice
07.12.18 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Pisek - TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici
07.12.18 pa 18:00 KK Cesky Krumlov - TJ Sokol Chotoviny
07.12.18 pa 20:00 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - TJ Nova Ves u C. B.
KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti A 2797 8:0 2649 TJ Sokol Pisek
(9:3)
JAKUBCIK Jozef 484  1:1 468 PAPACEK Vladislav
BLAZKOVA Andrea 466 2:0 425 BRUCKLER Tomas
VRBIK Pavel 506 2:0 485 SOBISKOVA Nikola
JELINEK Dus$an 463 1:1 455 NEDOMQVA Drahomira
SVARC Jan 428 1:1 413 KOLARIK Petr
MIKULASTIK Michal 450  2:0 403 KORECKA Jitka
rozhodd&i: JELINEK Dusan
divdaku: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:48
TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 2454 6:2 2414 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice
(5,5:6,5)
BASTYR Marek 410  1:1 382 HAVLICEK Jan st.
DOKTOR Jifi 427 1,5:0,5 393 HAVLICEK Jan ml.
SLIPKA Jan 365 0:2 390 STRANSKA Dagmar
NOSEK Jan 430 1:1 407 KANDL Jan
SUCHY Petr 424 20 39 STERBA Jaroslav
DOKTOR Zdenék ml. 398 0:2 446 BEHOUN Marek
rozhodéi: DOKTOR Jiri
divdki: 10
utkani trvalo: 4:15
TJNovaVesuC.B. 2576 4:4 2501 TJ Spartak Sobéslav
(6:6)
TESAR Jan 461 2:0 380 TUCEK Petr
JESENIC Pavel 421 1:1 422 SLAJS V}astimil
VLCEK Vladimir 410 1:1 423 DUDOVA Alena
PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava 432 1:1 397 KRIVANOVA Jana
POKORNY Jif 435 1:1 436 STEFAN Jan
SKLENAR Sasa 417 0:2 443 KOPIC Jindfich

rozhodéi: PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:15




TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice 2441 5:3 2391 KK Cesky Krumlov

(7:5)
POSTL Patrik 432 2:0 411 KOUBA Martin
MARINAK Petr 381 1:1 385 HANAKOVA Ilona
CECH Petr 432 2:0 417 POLACKOVA Hana
NEKOLA Jiti 385 0:2 425 BOHAC Ladislav
SOUKUP Martin 427 2.0 334 KOLOUCHOVA Karla
ONDRICH Vit 384 02 419 DOUBEK Libor

rozhodéi: VASEK Tomds
divaki: 6
utkani trvalo: 2:50

TJ Sokol Chotoviny 2458 7:1 2392 TJ Kunzak A

(6:6)

CHOBOTSKY Jan 411 2:0 374 STRANSKY Radek
MAKOVCOVA Alena 413 1:1 410 SPRAVKA Zdengk
KREMENOVA Lenka 404 1:1 374 BRTNIK Lukés

SVATOSOVA Iva 408 1:1 405 HRUZA Radek
MAKOVEC Pavel 391 0:2 409 BRAT Jifi
KREMENOVA Lenka 431 1:1 420 BRTNIK Josef

rozhod¢i: SVACINA Jirt
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:30

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Budéjovice 2479 1:7 2595 KK Hilton Sezimovo Usti B

(4:8)
SYKORA Jan 416 1:1 431 CERNUSKOVA Simona
VLASEK Karel 435 1:1 455 MIKULASTIK Filip
DOUDA Jifi 394 02 440 MARA Jiii
KLOJDA Viclav ml. 441 1:1 422 KLIMES Michal
BLAHA Jii 365 02 418 BLAZEK Pavel
KLOJDA Lukas 28  1:1 429 VONDRACEK Vladimir

rozhodéi: BLAHA Jiri
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 2:35

Starty nahradnik(:

5. start: STRANSKA Dagmar (N. Bystiice, 11940), KREMENOVA Lenka (Chotoviny,
21842)

4. start: KLOJDA Viclav ml. (Lok. C.B., 21345)

3. start: ONDRICH Vit (Dyn. C.B., 04640), NEDOMOVA Drahomira (Pisek, 16359),
TUCEK Petr (Sobéslav, 04978)

2. start: HAVLICEK Jan st. (N. Bystfice, 23319)

1. start: BRTNIK Luka$§ (Kuniak, 21951), STRANSKY Radek (Kuniak, 16464),
KRIVANOVA Jana (Sobéslav, 21896)




Poradi jednotlivci:

jméno hrace

maximum

1.
. MIKULASTIK Filip
. SVARC Jan

. BEHOUN Marek
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MIKULASTIK Michal

SYKORA Jan

. DOUBEK Libor

DOKTOR Jiti

. KOPIC Jindfich
. STEFAN Jan

. SKLENAR Sasa
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.

SOUKUP Martin
VRBIK Pavel
KLIMES Michal
KORECKA Jitka
BASTYR Marek
JIRKU Pavel
DOKTOR Zdené&k ml.
CERNUSKOVA Simona
PAPACEK Vladislav
VASICEK Martin
LANZHOTSKY Dusan
KLOJDA Lukas
CHOBOTSKY Jan
BLAZEK Pavel
TESAR Jan

BRTNIK Josef
POKORNY Jiti
HAVLICEK Jan ml.
KREMENOVA Lenka
DUDOVA Alena
POSTL Patrik
CHALAS Jaroslav
BLAHA Jiti
SVACINA Jiii
BRUCKLER Tomas
HANAKOVA Ilona
KOLARIK Petr
BLAZKOVA Andrea
MARA Jifi
MAKOVCOVA Alena
ONDRICH Vit
DOUDA Jifi

HRUZA Radek
BEHOUNOVA Michaela
JAKUBCIK Jozef
VLCEK Vladimir
BOHAC Ladislav
CECH Petr
MIKULASTIK Milos

PROCHAZKOVA Dobroslava

PRIBYL Lubo3
VONDRACEK Vladimir

druzstvo

Sp. Sez. Usti A
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Sp. Sez. Usti A
N. Bystrice
Lok. C.B.
C.Krumlov
Lomnice n.L.
Sobéslav
Sobéslav

N. Ves

Dyn. C.B.

Sp. Sez. Usti A
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Pisek

Lomnice n.L.
Kunzak A
Lomnice n.L.
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Pisek

N. Ves

Sp. Sez. Usti A
Lok. C.B.
Chotoviny

Sil. Sez. Usti B
N. Ves
Kunzak A

N. Ves

N. Bystrice
Chotoviny
Sobéslav

Dyn. C.B.
Sobéslav

Lok. C.B.
Chotoviny
Pisek
C.Krumlov
Pisek

Sp. Sez. Usti A
Sil. Sez. Usti B
Chotoviny
Dyn. C.B.

Lok. C.B.
Kunzak A

N. Bysttice

Sp. Sez. Usti A
N. Ves
C.Krumlov
Dyn. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti B
N. Ves
Sobéslav

Sil. Sez. Usti B

celkem

438,5
437,2
433,7
429,5
429,3
429,3
429,2
429,1
428,8
428,6
428,44
4274
4272
4272
427,1
426,5
424,1
4240
423,1
4229
422.8
420,8
420,5
419,5
419,0
418,0
418,0
416,9
416,9
416,6
416,4
415,2
415,0
415,0
413,7
411,1
411,0
411,0
410,3
409,5
409,0
408,7
407,8
407,3
406,9
406,8
406,6
406,6
406,4
405,8
404,7
403,5

plné

296,7
300,5
294,8
289,1
291,3
295,6
296,6
297,2
293,1
289,0
291,6
291,0
298.,8
295,9
294,6
292,6
286,5
289,0
292.4
297,0
290,7
286,3
295,1
288,6
287,7
294.9
279.,8
286,5
292,1
293.,8
288,6
289.,4
286,0
2944
285,4
293,0
291,0
284,5
289.,4
2824
288,7
285,8
287,6
283,5
291,1
2874
283,0
278,5
279,8
273,5
281,3
284,0

dorazka

141,8
136,7
139,0
140,4
138,0
133,7
132,6
132,0
135,7
139,6
136,8
136,4
128,4
131,3
132,6
133,9
137,6
135,1
130,7
125,9
132,2
134,6
1254
130,8
131,4
123,1
138,2
130,4
124,8
122,8
127,8
125,8
129,0
120,6
128,3
118,1
120,0
126,4
120,9
127,1
120,3
123,0
120,2
123,8
115,8
119,4
123,6
128,1
126,6
132,3
123,5
119,5

chyby pomér kuz.

42 6/6
46 5/6
53 4/6
6,5 5/6
35 4/5
6,7 T1/7
53 4/4
48 6/6
45 6/6
55 4/5
59 4/4
32 6/6
6,8 5/6
50 6/6
44 4/4
56 4/6
39 4/4
6,7 6/6
53 6/6
75 4/5
54  6/6
43 5/5
82 4/5
69 6/6
56 5/5
6,7 6/6
3,7 4/5
57 6/6
72 5/5
6,1 6/6
55 4/4
6,1 5/6
53 5/5
79 5/5
53 6/6
85 T7/7
84 6/6
6,8 6/6
85 5/6
6,0 5/5
70 3/4
6,7 5/5
73 6/6
70 5/6
63 6/6
93 5/5
74 T7/7
50 4/4
85 4/6
50 4/5
91 5/6
7.8 5/6

(497)
(470)
(476)
(455)
(467)
(483)
(495)
(443)
(451)
(476)
(438)
(506)
(461)
(484)
(462)
(486)
(458)
(466)
(468)
(470)
(502)
(448)
(478)
(474)
(475)
(451)
(465)
(453)
(479)
(447)
(454)
(466)
(439)
(463)
(437)
(440)
(435)
(466)
(483)
(452)
(425)
(437)
(431)
(488)
(484)
(439)
(448)
(464)
(479)
(440)
(456)
(456)



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

. BRAT Jiti

. BRTNIKOVA Veronika

. KANDL Jan
. JESENIC Pavel

. KREMENOVA Lenka

. SVATOSOVA Iva

. STERBA Jaroslav

. NEKOLA Jif

. NOSEK Jan

. VONDRUS Bedtich
. SLAJS Vlastimil

. POUZAR Rudolf

. KOUBA Martin

. SPRAVKA Zden&k

. VLASEK Karel

. STRANSKA Dagmar
. POLACKOVA Hana

. KOLOUCHOVA Karla
NEDOMOVA Drahomira

JELINEK Dusan
SOBISKOVA Nikola
KLOJDA Vaclav ml.
MARINAK Petr
SUCHY Petr
HAVLICEK Jan st.
JESENIC Martin
LUKESOVA Marie
MAKOVEC Pavel

KRALOVA Alexandra

SLIPKA Jan

FRIEDLOVA Michaela

MELHUBA Jifi
HRUZA Radek ml.
TUCEK Petr

KUCEROVA Gabriela

KOTNAUER Jan
KRIVANOVA Jana
POLLAK Karel
VILIMKOVA Jovana
KOTNAUER Jaroslav
BECAK Pavel
KVETON Jiii
DVORAKOVA Jana
PAUL Richard
STRANSKY Radek
BRTNIK Lukas
TICHY Tomas
DOKTOR Zdenék st.
VARIL Toméas
ZITEK Petr
FAKTOR Jan
MOSTEK Miroslav
KOTNAUER Jan

Kunzak A
Kunzak A

N. Bystfice
N. Ves
Chotoviny
Chotoviny
N. Bystfice
Dyn. C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
Lok. C.B.
Sobéslav
Lomnice n.L.
C.Krumlov
Kunzak A
Lok. C.B.

N. Bystfice
C.Krumlov
C Krumlov
Pisek

Sp. Sez. Usti A

Pisek

Lok. C.B.
Dyn. C.B.
Lomnice n.L.
N. Bystfice
N. Ves

Pisek
Chotoviny
Pisek
Lomnice n.L.
Pisek

N. Bysttice
Kunzak A
Sobéslav
Chotoviny
Dyn. C.B.
Sobéslav
Lomnice n.L.
Kunzak A
Dyn. C.B.
C.Krumlov
Dyn. C.B.

Sil. Sez. Usti B

N. Bystrice
Kunzak A
Kunzak A
C.Krumlov
Lomnice n.L.
C Krumlov
Pisek
Lomnice n.L.
Lomnice n.L.
Dyn. C.B.

403,3
403,3
402,4
402,1
402,0
401,9
401,6
401,3
399,9
398,2
397,2
397,1
3941
393,8
390,6
389,4
385,1
365,8
433,5
4334
432.,9
4293
4275
4238
422.5
421,0
418,3
410,9
406,0
403,3
401,0
401,0
399,7
398,7
398,3
398,0
397,0
392,0
391,0
387,5
385,0
383,5
380,0
377,0
374,0
374,0
371,5
366,5
366,0
364,3
363,0
361,0
398,0

271,0
2822
285,0
285,7
279,0
2854
280.8
281,1
2838
2823
281,2
276,2
2822
2822
279.8
267,4
276,3
262,1
301,0
2914
2989
2887
287,7
292,5
289,5
296,0
282.8
2944
289.8
283,5
279,0
285,0
281,0
280,7
288,0
273,0
272,0
260,0
287,0
276,0
276,0
276,3
272,5
272,0
266,0
287,0
258,5
264,0
259,0
2543
257,0
282,0
273,0

132,3
121,1
1174
116,4
123,0
116,5
120,8
120,2
116,1
115,9
116,0
120,9
112,0
111,6
110,8
122,0
108,8
103,8
132,5
142,0
134,0
140,7
139,8
131,3
133,0
125,0
135,5
116,6
116,2
119,8
122,0
116,0
118,7
118,0
110,3
125,0
125,0
132,0
104,0
111,5
109,0
107,3
107,5
105,0
108,0

87,0
113,0
102,5
107,0
110,0
106,0

79,0
125,0

7,5
5,9
7,5
73
7,1
9,6
6,1
7,0
6,0
5,6

8,1
10,3
7,3
9,1
9,1
10,3
11,4
7,0
3,5
6,5
3,0
5,7
4,8
5,0
5,0
53
8,7
9,3
9,8
12,0
12,0
7,7
9,3
10,3
6,0
7,0
11,0
11,0
10,3
8,0
9,0
12,0
10,5
11,0
16,0
9,0
15,0
15,0
11,0
11,0
21,0
6,0

6/6
5/6
6/6
4/5
4/5
4/5
6/6
4/4
3/4
5/5
6/6
3/4
717
5/6
5/5
4/6
6/7
6/7
2/6
3/6
2/6
2/5
2/4
1/4
2/6
1/5
2/6
3/5
3/6
2/4
1/6
1/6
3/6
3/6
2/5
1/4
1/6
1/4
1/6
2/4
1/7
2/4
2/6
2/6
1/6
1/6
2/7
2/4
1/7
3/6
2/4
1/4
1/4

(443)
(433)
(470)
(423)
(424)
(466)
(455)
(439)
(435)
(423)
(461)
(435)
(446)
(429)
(444)
(417)
(417)
(420)
(455)
(463)
(485)
(451)
(463)
(445)
(463)
(421)
(434)
(433)
(415)
(428)
(401)
(401)
(420)
(417)
(438)
(398)
(397)
(392)
(391)
(401)
(38%)
(387)
(395)
(388)
(374)
(374)
(403)
(391)
(366)
(39%)
(413)
(361)
(398)



